Flexible
3M™ Medipore™ H Soft Cloth Surgical Tape
Made to move with
your patients.
The choice for stretchable,
conformable securement.
Medipore H Soft Cloth Surgical Tape features a soft, conformable backing
with bi-directional stretch to accommodate swelling and movement,

Stretches to accommodate
swelling and movement Conforms to challenging contours
Ordering information
Catalog Number Size Individually packaged
single-use length rolls Rolls Case HCPCS Code
2860S-1 1 in. x 2 yd. (2,5 cm x 1,8 m) 72 per bag 1 bag A4452
2860S-2 2 in. x 2 yd. (5 cm x 1,8 m) 48 per bag 1 bag A4452
2860S-4 4 in. x 2 yd. (10,1 cm x 1,8 m) 24 per bag 1 bag A4452
2860S-6 6 in. x 2 yd. (15,2 cm x 1,8 m) 16 per bag 1 bag A4452
2861 1 in. x 10 yd.  (2,5 cm x 9,1 m) — 24 per box 1 box A4452
2862 2 in. x 10 yd. (5 cm x 9,1 m) — 12 per box 1 box A4452
2863 3 in. x 10 yd. (7,6 cm x 9,1 m) — 12 per box 1 box A4452
2864 4 in. x 10 yd. (10,1 cm x 9,1 m) — 12 per box 1 box A4452